GLPF0000.0050N80
LOWPASS FILTER
DATASHEET
Rev. Description Date Approved by
For more information, please contact us at info@myneotech.com
Parameter Minimum Typical Maximum Units
Insertion Loss @ 27MHz - - 0.5 dB
Attenuation @ > 50MHz 3 - - dB
Attenuation 190MHz a 1GHz 15 - - dB
Input Power - - 49 dBm
Working Temperature -25 - +85 ºC
Input Connector N - Male
Output Connector N - Female
Size 55*32*28mm (Excluding connectors)
- Dimensions in mm
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
OUTLINE DRAWING